Margaret River Office National
Shop 1A/ 2 Acer Place
Margaret River WA 6285
Tel: (08) 9758 119
MARGARET RIVER SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL – YEAR 8 2025
To ensure supply, please return your list to Margaret River Office National.    Return By: 12/01/2025

In Person: Drop into SHOP 1A, 2 ACER PLACE, MARGARET RIVER 6285
                    HOW TO ORDER YOUR STATIONERY LIST
Your booklist can be ordered via the following:
Online: www.mrofficenational.com.au
Link:   https://booklist.officebrands.com.au/margaretriver (See easy steps “How to Place Your Order Online”)
Email: booklist@mrofficenational.com.au
In Person: Shop 1A/2 Acer Place, Margaret River WA 6285. Near Bunnings and BCF
Once we receive the textbooks you will receive a text message when your order is ready for collection.
Payment can be made online or in-store by cash, or credit card.
HOW TO PLACE YOUR ORDER ONLINE
1. Navigate to  www.mrofficenational.com.au or click on  https://www.officenational.com.au/shop/en/margaretriver
                                                                            click here
2.Enter your School    3. “Create an Order”
        access code
       “BTS004”
4. Complete details for student and select Year of study. “Continue”
The booklist will be available to edit or add to the cart, any key dates are visible on the righthand side.
5. When happy with quantity “Add Order to Cart”
6. “Check out” or “+ Add Another Student”.
7. Fill in Parent/Guardian details. Check Order Summary “Next”.
8. For Final Order Summary click “Submit Order”.
Thank you for your order, you will receive a text message when your order is ready for collection.
PLEASE SUPPORT OUR SCHOOL BY USING OUR PREFERRED LOCAL SUPPLIER
MARGARET RIVER OFFICE NATIONAL
           Refund/exchange Policy: As per Fair Trading Guidelines
• Must be accompanied with proof of purchase within 14 days